
Route: 23-248-10   Run: 23-248-10 AM
Operator: TMN Busing LtdRoute: 23-248-10

Vehicle: 23-248-10
Description:
Schools:  Bishop Feild Elementary (326)

Run: 23-248-10 AM
Schools: Bishop Feild Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:06 AM 8:07 AM 35 CHALKER PL
2 8:07 AM 8:08 AM CHALKER PL; ST JOHNS & MCNAUGHTON DR; ST JOHNS
3 8:11 AM 8:12 AM FOREST RD; ST JOHNS & FOREST AVE; ST JOHNS
4 8:15 AM 8:16 AM QUIDI VIDI VILLAGE RD; ST JOHNS & REGIMENT RD; ST JOHNS
5 8:16 AM CUCKHOLDS COVE RD & REGIMENT RD
6 8:17 AM Cuckholds Cove Rd @ Maxwell Pl
7 8:18 AM 29 CUCKHOLDS COVE RD
8 8:22 AM QUIDI VIDI RD; ST JOHNS & COLLIERS LANE; ST JOHNS
9 8:25 AM 8:28 AM Bishop Feild Elementary
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Route: 23-248-10   Run: 23-248-10 PM
Operator: TMN Busing LtdRoute: 23-248-10

Vehicle: 23-248-10
Description:
Schools:  Bishop Feild Elementary (326)

Run: 23-248-10 PM
Schools: Bishop Feild Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Bishop Feild Elementary
2 2:58 PM 2:59 PM FOREST RD; ST JOHNS & FOREST AVE; ST JOHNS
3 3:02 PM 3:03 PM QUIDI VIDI VILLAGE RD; ST JOHNS & REGIMENT RD; ST JOHNS
4 3:03 PM 3:04 PM CUCKHOLDS COVE RD & REGIMENT RD
5 3:04 PM 3:05 PM Cuckholds Cove Rd @ Maxwell Pl
6 3:05 PM 3:06 PM 29 CUCKHOLDS COVE RD
7 3:09 PM 3:10 PM QUIDI VIDI RD; ST JOHNS & COLLIERS LANE; ST JOHNS
8 3:13 PM 3:14 PM CHALKER PL; ST JOHNS & MCNAUGHTON DR; ST JOHNS
9 3:14 PM 3:15 PM 35 CHALKER PL
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Route: 23-248-10   Run: 23-248-10 PM
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Route: 23-248-11   Run: 23-248-11 AM
Route: 23-248-11 Operator: TMN Busing Ltd
Vehicle: 23-248-11
Description:
Schools:  Bishop Feild Elementary (326)

Run: 23-248-11 AM

Schools: Bishop Feild Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:07 AM 25 NEW COVE RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
2 8:10 AM CIRCULAR RD; ST JOHNS & FRASERS LANE; ST JOHNS
3 8:12 AM 8:13 AM GLENRIDGE CRES; ST JOHNS & WINTER AVE; ST JOHNS
4 8:14 AM 32 KINGS BRIDGE RD; ST JOHNS; A1C
5 8:16 AM MILITARY RD; ST JOHNS & BANNERMAN RD; ST JOHNS
6 8:17 AM MILITARY RD; ST JOHNS & CAREW ST; ST JOHNS
7 8:18 AM 8:19 AM BOND ST; ST JOHNS & PRESCOTT ST; ST JOHNS
8 8:20 AM BOND ST; ST JOHNS & FEVERS LANE; ST JOHNS
9 8:21 AM 8:22 AM GOWER ST; ST JOHNS & PRESCOTT ST; ST JOHNS
10 8:22 AM 8:23 AM GOWER ST; ST JOHNS & COLONIAL ST; ST JOHNS
11 8:23 AM 8:24 AM GOWER ST; ST JOHNS & COCHRANE ST; ST JOHNS
12 8:25 AM 8:28 AM Bishop Feild Elementary
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Route: 23-248-11   Run: 23-248-11 PM
Route: 23-248-11 Operator: TMN Busing Ltd
Vehicle: 23-248-11
Description:
Schools:  Bishop Feild Elementary (326)

Run: 23-248-11 PM

Schools: Bishop Feild Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Bishop Feild Elementary
2 2:55 PM 2:56 PM BOND ST; ST JOHNS & PRESCOTT ST; ST JOHNS
3 2:56 PM 2:57 PM BOND ST; ST JOHNS & FEVERS LANE; ST JOHNS
4 2:58 PM 2:59 PM GOWER ST; ST JOHNS & PRESCOTT ST; ST JOHNS
5 2:59 PM 3:00 PM GOWER ST; ST JOHNS & COLONIAL ST; ST JOHNS
6 3:00 PM 3:01 PM GOWER ST; ST JOHNS & COCHRANE ST; ST JOHNS
7 3:02 PM 3:03 PM 32 KINGS BRIDGE RD; ST JOHNS; A1C
8 3:04 PM 3:05 PM 25 NEW COVE RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
9 3:09 PM GLENRIDGE CRES; ST JOHNS & WINTER AVE; ST JOHNS
10 3:12 PM CIRCULAR RD; ST JOHNS & FRASERS LANE; ST JOHNS
11 3:13 PM 3:14 PM MILITARY RD; ST JOHNS & BANNERMAN RD; ST JOHNS
12 3:14 PM 3:15 PM MILITARY RD; ST JOHNS & CAREW ST; ST JOHNS
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Route: 23-248-11   Run: 23-248-11 PM
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Route: 25-003-06   Run: 25-003-06B AM
Route: 25-003-06 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-003-06
Description:
Schools:  Bishop Feild Elementary (326)

Description:Run: 25-003-06B AM
 Schools: Bishop Feild Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:11 AM 44 THE BOULEVARD; ST JOHNS; A1A
2 8:15 AM INN OF OLDE - QUIDI VIDI VILLAGE RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
3 8:17 AM 187 FOREST RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
4 8:18 AM 8:19 AM 127 FOREST RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
5 8:19 AM 8:20 AM 101 FOREST RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
6 8:22 AM 8:23 AM QUIDI VIDI RD; ST JOHNS & HOWE PL; ST JOHNS
7 8:25 AM 8:27 AM Bishop Field Elementary
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Route: 25-003-06   Run: 25-003-06B AM
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Route: 25-003-06   Run: 25-003-06B PM
Route: 25-003-06 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-003-06
Description:
Schools:  Bishop Feild Elementary (326)

Description:Run: 25-003-06B PM
 Schools: Bishop Feild Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Bishop Field Elementary
2 2:58 PM 2:59 PM QUIDI VIDI RD; ST JOHNS & HOWE PL; ST JOHNS
3 3:00 PM 3:01 PM 101 FOREST RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
4 3:01 PM 3:02 PM 127 FOREST RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
5 3:03 PM 3:04 PM 187 FOREST RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
6 3:05 PM 3:06 PM INN OF OLDE - QUIDI VIDI VILLAGE RD; ST JOHNS; A1A
7 3:10 PM 44 THE BOULEVARD; ST JOHNS; A1A
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Route: 25-003-06   Run: 25-003-06B PM
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